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PROTOCOLO

0000186853
0000012708
0000261204
0000261199
0000262100
0000261286
0000261389
0000187701
0000261250
0000261208
0000139962
0000261663

0000261248
0000261378
0000262197
0000261785
0000261291

0000261438
0000192452

0000261368
0000261247
0000261503

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO
MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

HH##.228.631-##

APARECIDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA ###.547.531-##

ROSILENE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
NERCI PORTILHO PEREIRA
APARECIDA FERREIRA DE LIMA
MARLY ESTECHE DE OLIVEIRA
LORDETE MACIEL PACHECO
SUSI RODRIGUES

JESSICA CAMARGO DA SILVA
ERIVONE RODRIGUES FERREIRA
RENATA PAULINA DA SILVA

VIVIANE APARECIDA
GASPARETTO

WEVERSON SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIA CONCEICAO BORGES
CARLA TEIXEIRA ROLDAO
VANESSA DO CARMO NUNES
FABIO APARECIDO THOMAZ

GISLAINE MACHADO PONCIANO

PRICILA APARECIDA MARIA DA
SILVA BATISTA

JOSIMARA BARBOSA LOUVEIRA
THAISA VIEIRA DE LIMA
JORGE LUIS PEREIRA

###.003.551-##
###.552.201-##
###.698.581-##
###.290.781-##
H#H#.272.191-##
###.398.751-##
#H##.842.791-##
###.650.151-##
###.734.101-##
H#H##.276.201-##

H#H##.472.531-##
H###.848.381-##
###.784.201-##
H###.968.251-##
###.463.261-##

###.290.631-##
###.926.801-##

###.076.721-##
###.067.351-##
###.070.541-##

NOME DO CONJUGE

NELSON PAULINO DA SILVA
JUSTINO SEBASTIAO DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO CEZAR SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

GILMAR DOS SANTOS ZANATA

VILSON RODRIGUES

ARLEIDE SIMOES GONGALVES
THOMAZ

OESLEY APARECIDO RODRIGUES
BATISTA

KEVELLYN MARTINS DA SILVA
PEREIRA

CPF DO CONJUGE

#H##.964.381-##
###.942.081-##
###.513.701-##

###.511.841-##

#H##.942.351-##

###.904.401-##

###.832.961-##

###.520.611-##
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0000261436
0000262035
0000054959
0000261390

0000196580

0000187273
0000261244

0000261642

EVANILDA SALINA DE OLIVEIRA
ELIANE ALVES MARTINEZ
REGINA GOMES DA COSTA

ADRIANA APARECIDA DOS
SANTOS

CRISLAYNE GARCIA ALMEIDA

CAMILA MARIA DA SILVA

AFONSA AMARA NASCIMENTO
CHAMORRO

NELSON PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS

###.382.311-##
###.067.451-##
###.155.631-##
###.821.361-##

###.628.781-##

###.368.971-##
###.330.401-##

###.676.260-##

VAGNER HACBARTH BARBOSA ###.290.601-##
RONINALDO SOUZA DA CONCEICAO ###.296.975-##
ABEL DE OLIVEIRA ###.017.591-##
JONAS GUTEMBERG ALVES ###.425.811-##
FERREIRA

JOAO ELIAS PEREIRA ALVES ###.765.641-##
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